TOWN OF HARRISON

VILLAGE OF HARRISON
ALFRED E. SULLA, JR. MUNICIPAL BUILDING
| HEINEMAN PLACE
HARRISON, NEW YORK 10528

Telephone: (914) 670-3110
Fax: (914) 835-2588

Purchasing Department

November 23, 2019

Supervisor Ronald Belmont

and Members of the Town Board
| Heineman Place
Harrison, New York 10328

Dear Town Board Members:

Authorization for a change order to Excelsior Garage. 10 increase purchase order # 391963
from $9,524.00 to $ $22,337.00. Funding is available in budget line 011-3411-100-02-50.

v s
A

pal Mclean
Purchasing Department

Re




